

801 N Orange Ave Suite 520 Orlando, FL 32801 Fax: 407-992-7702 1035 Primera Blvd1901 Lee RdSuite 1041Winter Park, FLLake Mary, FL 3274632789Fax: 407-915-7226Fax: 407-992-7702

Phone: 407-992-0660 | www.yourskinteam.com

Direct Patient/Cash Fee Schedule

New patient evaluation	\$77-\$178
Established patient follow-up	\$59-\$137

Procedures that may be required during your visit:

Skin biopsy, 1 st lesion (most body areas)	\$108-\$165* \$55-\$76* each \$107-\$195*
Destroy pre-malignant lesion with cryogen, 1 st lesion Destroy additional pre-malignant lesions	\$69 \$7 each
Destroy warts/benign growths (up to 15)	\$118 \$150
Excise benign growth (i.e. cysts, moles) with repair	\$500* and up varies by site
Mohs/excise skin cancer with repair	Reviewed prior to surgery

Notes:

We value our relationship with you; <u>we don't want to lose you as a patient</u> if we no longer contract with your healthcare insurer or you find yourself without insurance. We work hard to keep rates for our direct-care patients as affordable as possible while maintaining the standards you have come to expect from our practice.

For patients who carry insurance we do not accept, you may be able to file with your insurer for out-of-network benefits whenever possible.

Your actual charges may be more or less than the amounts listed above due to specialized circumstances and/or body areas. This is not a comprehensive list of our charges. If it has been more than 3 years since your last visit, you will be considered a new patient based on government guidelines.

*All biopsies/shaves/excisions are sent for microscopic analysis, which generates additional fees from an independent board-certified skin pathologist. We have negotiated their rates to keep these costs as low as possible. If you carry commercial insurance, we will send your specimen(s) to a reference lab that is considered innetwork with your insurer.